Maine Criminal Justice Academy

Basic Law Enforcement Training Program – Polygraph and Psychological Examiners

Revised – July 12, 2011


Approved Maine Licensed Polygraph Operators (not all inclusive) 
1. Bryant White - 54 Woodland  Heights, Bucksport, ME  04416

H-(207) 469-7867 ME, 

E-Mail- polygraph@roadrunner.com 


2. Roger Landry - Lewiston PD, 171 Park Street, Lewiston, ME  04240


W-(207) 513-3001, ext. 3305,  
E-Mail- rlandry@ci.lewiston.me.us 


3. James T. Minkowsky
Lewiston PD, 171 Park Street, Lewiston, ME  04240

W-(207) 513-3001, ext. 6330
E-Mail- jminkowsky@ci.lewiston.me.us 

4. Warren Ferland - Maine State Police, 106 Hogan Road, Bangor, ME  04401

W-(207) 941-4165,
 
E-Mail- warren.w.ferland@maine.gov
5. Gerard Brady - Cumberland County SO, 36 County Way, Portland, ME  04102


W-(207) 774-1444, ext 2159
E-Mail- gbrady@cumberlandcounty.org 

7.   Michael Ranhoff - Parlin & Ranhoff Professional Assoc., LLC, P.O. Box 517          

      83 Main St. Canton, ME  04221, C-(207) 491-5300, E-Mail- ranhoff@megalink.net 

8.
Donald Blatchford - Scarborough PD, 246 US Rte 1, Scarborough, ME  04074

W-(207) 730-4312

E-Mail- dblatc@ci.scarborough.me.us
       9.   Michael Mitchell - Maine State Police, 26 Hospital St., Augusta, ME  04333

W-(207) 624-7102, 

E- Mail- michael.o.mitchell@maine.gov 



     10.   Barry Cushman - Portland PD, 109 Middle St., Portland, ME  04101


W-(207) 874-8585

E-Mail- bmc@portlandmaine.gov 



     11.   Aldo Fantoni - Professional Litigation and Polygraph Services LLC, 55 Crystall Ave,  

             Suite 269, Derry, NH  03038 W- (603) 434-1860, E-Mail- aldofantoni@comcast.net
     12.   Terry J. James – Maine State Police, 1 Game Farm Road, Gray, Maine  04039

             W-(207) 657-5732  

E-Mail – terance.j.james@maine.gov
     13.   Daniel Violette – Westbrook PD, 570 Main Street, Westbrook, ME 04092


W-(207) 854-2531 ext. 411 
E-mail dviole@westbrook.me.us 
     14.   Timothy A. Cotton - Bangor PD, 240 Main Street, Bangor, ME 04401,


W-(207) 947-7384 x 5745
E-Mail – tim.cotton@bangormaine.gov    

     15.   Danielle Murphy – Lewiston PD, 171 Park Street, Lewiston, ME  04240


W-(207) 513-3138, x 3317
E-Mail – dmurphy@ci.lweiston.me.us
     16.   Reginald E. Walker – Knox County SO, 327 Park St. Rockland, ME  04841,


W-(207) 594-0429 x 706
E-Mail – rewalk706@gmail.com
    17.   David J. Crawford – Crawford Polygraph Service, P.O. Box 825, Center Harbor, NH 03226   
             W-(603) 253-8002

E-Mail – kacdc@worldpath.net
     18.  Gerald R. Lincoln Jr. – Waldo County Sheriff’s Office, 45 Congress Street, Belfast, ME  04915
             W-(207) 338-6786

E-Mail – glincoln@waldocountyme.gov
     20.  Jennifer M. King – Maine State Police 1 Game Farm Road, Gray, Maine  04039


W- 207-657-3030

E-Mail – Jennifer.m.king@maine.gov
Approved Licensed Law Enforcement Psychological Examiners (not all inclusive)
1. Dr. John R. Lorenz – Columbia Psychology Associates, 82 Columbia Street, Bangor, ME  04401, W-(207) 942-8200

2. Dr. Sebastian Milardo - Drake Inglesi Milardo, Inc., 50 Portland Pier, Portland, ME 04101, W-(207) 772-2823

3. Dr. Phil Smith - Drake Inglesi Milardo, Inc., 50 Portland Pier, Portland, ME 04101, W-(207) 772-2823

4. Dr. Jonathan Dudek – P.O. Box 1325, Damariscotta, ME 04543 04039-0910, 

W-(207) 415-7667

5. Dr. Kerry E. Kimball – Southwestern Maine Clinical Associates, 20 Mechanic Street, PO Box 757, Gorham, ME 04038, W-(207) 839-2587

6. Dr. Scott Christie – 176 Livermore Falls Road, Farmington, ME  04938


W-(207) 491-6850  Fax (207) 778-4939

